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Long offset combination wrenches in mm

csglsun_t'ourus

DESCRIPTION

Long offset combination wrenches in mm

Comfort, versatility

Long counter-cranked head: its large clearance makes it possible to pass an obstacle even close to the nut to be worked

on.Thin head: allows the spanner to pass in confined spaces.Long body: making it possible to apply high torque values.
Satin chrome-plate finish. Flank-drive head, 12-flat with Surface Drive profile. Forged chrome-vanadium steel.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 691, NF ISO 1711-1, NF ISO 3318, NF ISO 7738, ISO 691, ISO 3318, ISO 1711-1, DIN ISO 1711-1, ISO 7738, DIN ISO 691
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Long offset combination wrenches in mm
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

H (mm)

d (mm)

e (mm)

D (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
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COUNTER-OFFSET COMBINATION SPANNER 17 MM

53-17-L

225

11.8

148

16

26.3

6.5

37.4

17

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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